             OT8C optical transmitter
Shanghai Broadcast & TV Tech. Research Inst. Co., Ltd.           Address: 6F, Building 51, 461 Hong Cao Rd, Shanghai
Post Code: 200233
Website: www.dibosh.com                 Tel: +86-21-5426 2355 Fax: +86-21-5426 1178
OT8C optical transmitter
Description
OT8C optical transmitter uses a
standard 19”chassis (1U) and

Output optical power，04:  4mW;  06:  6mW;……
              16: 16mW; 20: 20mW
Variety，8： 45～862MHz Frequency range
             OT8C optical transmitter
Shanghai Broadcast & TV Tech. Research Inst. Co., Ltd.           Address: 6F, Building 51, 461 Hong Cao Rd, Shanghai
Post Code: 200233
Website: www.dibosh.com                 Tel: +86-21-5426 2355 Fax: +86-21-5426 1178
Block diagram
Specifications
  Note OT8C Unit
Optical wavelength  1310（±10） nm
Optical output power
OT8C-04  4～＜6 mW
OT8C-06  6～＜8 mW
OT8C-08  8～＜10 mW
OT8C-10  10～＜12 mW
OT8C-12  12～＜14 mW
OT8C-14  14～＜16 mW
OT8C-16  16～＜20 mW
OT8C-20  ≥20 mW
Standard RF input level
59 channels 1 80 dBµV
Frequency range  47～862 MHz
Flatness  ±0.5 dB